Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable

Room timetable - Trailer 7A
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
09:00am COMM1202 (Communication I1);A
DEngScil; OADRN1B; Dennis-
09:00am Speid, Alecia; T7TA
10:00am OPOB1201 (CSEC - Principles of
Business Part 2); CSEC03; Thom

10:00am OMAT1201 (CSEC - Mathematics | as, Teonia; T7A

Part 2); CSECO04; Karenga,Jomo;
11:00am T7A; T7B
11:00am
12:00pm CARS2301 (Caribbean Studies );

ADPsy2; Dunkley, Rohan; T7A
12:00pm
01:00pm
01:00pm| HSOC1201 (CAPE - Sociology CAPCMA1201 (Carrying Out PSYC2211 (Introduction to CAPENG1301 (English Level-3);
Unit 1 (Sem. 2)); LibArt1A Maintence Activities );K-Comp1; Cognitive Psycology);ADPsy2; M CAPAIIdHIth-yrl; CGElect

OZ:OOpm LibArt2A; Ancel, Vesta; T7A Detry, Steven; T7A artin Thorne, Teasha;Online CosGenA; CosGenB; CosGenC

Room 10; T7A K-Comp1-lvl-2 Barton-Sutherland,
02:00pm Elinor; T7A; I7B SESC2201 (CAPE -

ISMU1202 (Instrumental Skills: Environmental Science Unit I
03:00pm Keyboards, Guitar or Hand Drum ; (Part 2)); Stem1A; Stem2A; Wald
ADPArts1; Francis,Sean; T7A er, Noel; T7A

03:00pm HLAW1201 (CAPE - Law Unit 1

(Sem. 2)); LibArt1A; LibArt2A; Ro
04:00pm we, Stephaine; T7A
04:00pm
05:00pm
05:00pm
06:00pm
06:00pm
07:00pm
07:00pm
08:00pm
08:00pm
09:00pm
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